Page 1 of 10
Enabling the
Electronics
Revolution
PT-10 / PTC-10
10-mm carbon / cermet through-hole potentiometer
The PT-10 and PTC-10 potentiometers offer control where frequent adjustment is required. The shaftless

40 %
50°C 70°C
HOW TO ORDER
Carbon potentiometer (Example: PT10LH01-101A2020-S)
Cermet potentiometer (Example: PTC10LH01-101A2020)
1. Rotors: "Z" adjustment only available on "H"-mounting versions. Rotor "G" only available in purple (shaft/rotor color "VI")
2. Mounting method: “V05”, “H07” terminals material: brass.
3. Ω- Value: XXX - First two digits of Ω-value 000 = CM = switch SPDT version
XXX - Number of zeros
4. Tolerance: for custom tolerance please check availability: info@piher.net
5. Packaging: available options depend on mounting method, see “available packaging option” below. Embossed tape packaging on request.
6. Non-flammable according to UL 94V-0: housing, rotor and shaft. PTC-10 made of non-flammable material by standard.
7. Without knob or shaft: only the rotor. With knob or shaft: only the knob/shaft.
Life
[empty] = 1K cycles
E = 10K cycles
Wiper
position
[empty] = initial
PM = 50%
PF = final
Optional features
Series
Rotors1
PT10 __ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _ _ _ _ S
B
G
K
L
M
R
W
X
Y
Z
inserted
shaft
inserted
knob
Taper Cut
track Detents
Packaging5
Shaft/Knob
Flammability6
Shaft/Rotor
color7
Torque
Wiper
position
A = lin.
B = log.
C = alog.
[empty]
PAI
PAM
PAF
P1I
P1F
P02
…
P16
[empty] = none
1 = Fig.1
2 = Fig.2
…
18 = Fig.18
[empty] = initial
PM = 50%
PF = final
[empty] = standard
L = ≤1 Ncm
[empty]
AM = yellow